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Cowboy Junky 49r 23.20 26.70 17.33 17.10 22.34 16.46 123.131 1

Kid Ray 49r 25.68 34.49 21.80 19.76 21.22 19.77 142.722 2

Shamrock Sadie LG 25.50 26.98 22.38 30.47 18.55 24.00 147.883 1

Knot Hardly Dunn ES 27.18 27.33 32.25 19.84 20.39 22.32 149.314 1

Sue Render L49 25.00 25.44 33.74 21.04 32.35 25.84 163.415 1

Palmetto Traveler 49r 29.52 32.66 26.81 23.91 29.41 24.33 166.646 3

Doc Kemm S 29.13 29.77 30.75 25.54 28.86 24.64 168.697 1

Fast Finger Fife WRA 28.26 28.30 27.36 33.52 29.67 22.77 169.888 1

Carolina Girl LWRA 29.25 31.01 32.21 29.52 27.02 23.93 172.949 1

Light Horse Pete COW 25.54 22.54 33.50 45.09 25.43 21.94 174.0410 1

Whiskey Mac COW 28.67 33.20 31.57 31.80 27.88 24.35 177.4711 2

Rider In The Sky CB 36.50 36.04 26.78 26.01 26.49 28.52 180.3412 1

Carolina Gray Dawg SL 36.14 38.40 29.29 30.87 32.43 30.06 197.1913 1

Mt. Zion Yellowboy CC 42.69 30.79 27.71 34.39 35.76 33.59 204.9314 1

Hambone Hannah LSS 43.54 37.88 37.09 36.76 35.23 33.31 223.8115 1

Mt. Zion Gypsie LD 31.25 43.56 32.96 45.47 46.06 36.78 236.0816 1

Buckshot Collins ES 55.15 40.03 31.89 33.03 44.79 32.48 237.3717 2

Choco Kid YG 40.44 45.79 41.46 32.75 43.91 34.23 238.5818 1

Mat Bastarson CB 39.72 52.10 33.71 32.36 48.57 36.43 242.8919 2

Capt. Cowan ES 50.51 55.30 42.64 35.82 45.01 40.35 269.6320 3

Mr. Bull Wacker GFS 61.06 46.84 41.65 45.60 36.47 40.80 272.4221 1

High Cotton Kitty COWG 50.38 47.95 42.74 36.15 45.42 53.63 276.2722 1

Harleyville Harry 49r 54.58 49.99 40.73 47.60 50.25 56.20 299.3523 4
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1 Cowboy Junky 49r 123.13 11 23.20 0 0 0 0 23.20 21.70 1 0 0 0 26.70 17.33 0 0 0 0 17.33 17.10 0 0 0 0 17.10 17.34 1 0 0 0 22.34 16.46 0 0 0 0 16.461 3 1 1 4 1

2 Kid Ray 49r 142.72 26 25.68 0 0 0 0 25.68 29.49 1 0 0 0 34.49 21.80 0 0 0 0 21.80 19.76 0 0 0 0 19.76 21.22 0 0 0 0 21.22 19.77 0 0 0 0 19.775 12 2 2 3 2

3 Shamrock Sadie LG 147.88 27 25.50 0 0 0 0 25.50 26.98 0 0 0 0 26.98 22.38 0 0 0 0 22.38 20.47 2 0 0 0 30.47 18.55 0 0 0 0 18.55 19.00 1 0 0 0 24.003 4 3 9 1 7

4 Knot Hardly Dunn ES 149.31 33 27.18 0 0 0 0 27.18 27.33 0 0 0 0 27.33 22.25 2 0 0 0 32.25 19.84 0 0 0 0 19.84 20.39 0 0 0 0 20.39 22.32 0 0 0 0 22.326 5 13 3 2 4

5 Sue Render L49 163.41 48 25.00 0 0 0 0 25.00 25.44 0 0 0 0 25.44 23.74 2 0 0 0 33.74 21.04 0 0 0 0 21.04 22.35 0 1 0 0 32.35 25.84 0 0 0 0 25.842 2 17 4 12 11

6 Palmetto Traveler 49r 166.64 49 29.52 0 0 0 0 29.52 32.66 0 0 0 0 32.66 26.81 0 0 0 0 26.81 23.91 0 0 0 0 23.91 24.41 1 0 0 0 29.41 24.33 0 0 0 0 24.3311 10 5 5 10 8

7 Doc Kemm S 168.69 50 29.13 0 0 0 0 29.13 29.77 0 0 0 0 29.77 25.75 1 0 0 0 30.75 25.54 0 0 0 0 25.54 28.86 0 0 0 0 28.86 24.64 0 0 0 0 24.649 7 9 6 9 10

8 Fast Finger Fife WRA 169.88 50 28.26 0 0 0 0 28.26 28.30 0 0 0 0 28.30 27.36 0 0 0 0 27.36 28.52 1 0 0 0 33.52 24.67 1 0 0 0 29.67 22.77 0 0 0 0 22.777 6 6 15 11 5

9 Carolina Girl LWRA 172.94 52 29.25 0 0 0 0 29.25 31.01 0 0 0 0 31.01 32.21 0 0 0 0 32.21 24.52 1 0 0 0 29.52 27.02 0 0 0 0 27.02 23.93 0 0 0 0 23.9310 9 12 8 7 6

10 Light Horse Pete COW 174.04 48 25.54 0 0 0 0 25.54 22.54 0 0 0 0 22.54 18.50 3 0 0 0 33.50 15.09 4 0 1 0 45.09 25.43 0 0 0 0 25.43 16.94 1 0 0 0 21.944 1 15 20 5 3

11 Whiskey Mac COW 177.47 57 28.67 0 0 0 0 28.67 33.20 0 0 0 0 33.20 26.57 1 0 0 0 31.57 31.80 0 0 0 0 31.80 22.88 1 0 0 0 27.88 24.35 0 0 0 0 24.358 11 10 11 8 9

12 Rider In The Sky CB 180.34 56 36.50 0 0 0 0 36.50 36.04 0 0 0 0 36.04 26.78 0 0 0 0 26.78 26.01 0 0 0 0 26.01 26.49 0 0 0 0 26.49 23.52 1 0 0 0 28.5214 13 4 7 6 12

13 Carolina Gray Dawg SL 197.19 72 36.14 0 0 0 0 36.14 38.40 0 0 0 0 38.40 29.29 0 0 0 0 29.29 30.87 0 0 0 0 30.87 32.43 0 0 0 0 32.43 30.06 0 0 0 0 30.0613 15 8 10 13 13

14 Mt. Zion Yellowboy CC 204.93 79 37.69 1 0 0 0 42.69 30.79 0 0 0 0 30.79 27.71 0 0 0 0 27.71 29.39 1 0 0 0 34.39 30.76 1 0 0 0 35.76 33.59 0 0 0 0 33.5917 8 7 16 15 16

15 Hambone Hannah LSS 223.81 98 43.54 0 0 0 0 43.54 32.88 1 0 0 0 37.88 37.09 0 0 0 0 37.09 36.76 0 0 0 0 36.76 35.23 0 0 0 0 35.23 33.31 0 0 0 0 33.3118 14 18 19 14 15

16 Mt. Zion Gypsie LD 236.08 104 31.25 0 0 0 0 31.25 38.56 1 0 0 0 43.56 32.96 0 0 0 0 32.96 30.47 3 0 0 0 45.47 46.06 0 0 0 0 46.06 31.78 1 0 0 0 36.7812 17 14 21 21 19

17 Buckshot Collins ES 237.37 95 55.15 0 0 0 0 55.15 40.03 0 0 0 0 40.03 31.89 0 0 0 0 31.89 33.03 0 0 0 0 33.03 44.79 0 0 0 0 44.79 32.48 0 0 0 0 32.4822 16 11 14 18 14

18 Choco Kid YG 238.58 101 40.44 0 0 0 0 40.44 45.79 0 0 0 0 45.79 36.46 1 0 0 0 41.46 32.75 0 0 0 0 32.75 38.91 1 0 0 0 43.91 34.23 0 0 0 0 34.2316 18 20 13 17 17

19 Mat Bastarson CB 242.89 105 39.72 0 0 0 0 39.72 42.10 2 0 0 0 52.10 33.71 0 0 0 0 33.71 32.36 0 0 0 0 32.36 38.57 2 0 0 0 48.57 31.43 1 0 0 0 36.4315 22 16 12 22 18

20 Capt. Cowan ES 269.63 121 50.51 0 0 0 0 50.51 55.30 0 0 0 0 55.30 42.64 0 0 0 0 42.64 35.82 0 0 0 0 35.82 45.01 0 0 0 0 45.01 40.35 0 0 0 0 40.3520 23 22 17 19 20

21 Mr. Bull Wacker GFS 272.42 122 61.06 0 0 0 0 61.06 46.84 0 0 0 0 46.84 41.65 0 0 0 0 41.65 25.60 2 1 0 0 45.60 36.47 0 0 0 0 36.47 40.80 0 0 0 0 40.8023 19 21 22 16 21

22 High Cotton Kitty COW
G

276.27 122 45.38 1 0 0 0 50.38 47.95 0 0 0 0 47.95 32.74 2 0 0 0 42.74 36.15 0 0 0 0 36.15 40.42 1 0 0 0 45.42 33.63 4 0 0 0 53.6319 20 23 18 20 22

23 Harleyville Harry 49r 299.35 130 54.58 0 0 0 0 54.58 49.99 0 0 0 0 49.99 40.73 0 0 0 0 40.73 47.60 0 0 0 0 47.60 50.25 0 0 0 0 50.25 51.20 1 0 0 0 56.2021 21 19 23 23 23
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